TECHNICAL DATA SHEET:
WEDGE ANCHOR
ZINC, GALVANIZED & STAINLESS STEEL
Doc: WedgeAnchor_IncDom_TDS  |  Version Date: 05/21/19  |  Page 1 of 13
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 800 577 3171
APPLICATIONS & USES
 § Solid Concrete (Normal-Weight and Light-Weight)
 § Grout-Filled Concrete Block

Doc: WedgeAnchor_IncDom_TDS  |  Version Date: 05/21/19  |  Page 8 of 13
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 800 577 3171
ORDERING INFORMATION - ZINC PLATED & HOT DIPPED GALVANIZED
The published length is the overall length of the anchor. Allow for fixture thickness plus one anchor diameter for the nut and washer
thickness when selecting a length.
Minimum Length Requirement must be > the minimum Embedment Depth + Fixture thickness (incl. shims & spacers) + Anchor diameter
CARBON STEEL AF WEDGE ANCHORS
ZINC Clear HD GALV. Anchor*  x
O.A.L (in.)
MIN.
Embedment (in.)
Thread
Length (in.)
Washer O.D
ø (in.)
Hex Nut
A/F (in.)
1WAZ14134 1WAG14134 1/4 x 1-3/4
1-1/8
5/8
5/8 1/2
100 1000
1WAZ14214 1WAG14214 1/4 x 2-1/4 1-1/8 100 800
1WAZ14314 1WAG14314 1/4 x 3-1/4 2-1/8 100 500
1WAZ38214 1WAG38214 3/8 x 2-1/4
1-1/2
7/8
13/16 11/16
50 400
1WAZ38234 1WAG38234 3/8 x 2-3/4 1-3/8 50 250
1WAZ38300 1WAG38300 3/8 x 3 1-5/8 50 250
1WAZ38312 1WAG38312 3/8 x 3-1/2 2-1/8 50 250
1WAZ38334 1WAG38334 3/8 x 3-3/4 2-3/8 50 250
1WAZ38500 1WAG38500 3/8 x 5 3-5/8 50 250
1WAZ12234 1WAG12234 1/2 x 2-3/4
1-7/8
1-1/8
1-1/16 7/8
50 200
1WAZ12334 1WAG12334 1/2 x 3-3/4 1-3/4 50 200
1WAZ12414 1WAG12414 1/2 x 4-1/4 2-5/8 50 200
1WAZ12412 1WAG12412 1/2 x 4-1/2 2-7/8 50 200
1WAZ12512 1WAG12512 1/2 x 5-1/2 3-7/8 50 150
1WAZ12700 1WAG12700 1/2 x 7 5-3/8 25 100
1WAZ12812 1WAG12812 1/2 x 8-1/2 6-7/8 25 100
1WAZ58312 1WAG58312 5/8 x 3-1/2
2-1/2
1-1/2
1-5/16 1-1/16
25 100
1WAZ58412 1WAG58412 5/8 x 4-1/2 2-1/2 25 100
1WAZ58500 1WAG58500 5/8 x 5 3 25 100
1WAZ58600 1WAG58600 5/8 x 6 4 25 75
1WAZ58700 1WAG58700 5/8 x 7 5 25 75
1WAZ58812 1WAG58812 5/8 x 8-1/2 6-1/2 10 40
1WAZ58100 1WAG58100 5/8 x 10 8 10 40
1WAZ34414 1WAG34414 3/4 x 4-1/4
2-7/8
1-3/4
1-1/2 1-1/4
20 60
1WAZ34434 1WAG34434 3/4 x 4-3/4 2-1/4 20 60
1WAZ34512 1WAG34512 3/4 x 5-1/2 3 20 60
1WAZ34614 1WAG34614 3/4 x 6-1/4 3-3/4 20 60
1WAZ34700 1WAG34700 3/4 x 7 4-1/2 10 40
1WAZ34812 1WAG34812 3/4 x 8-1/2 6 10 40
*Drill diameter
O.A.L is Overall Length
LENGTH SELECTION
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET:

*Drill diameter
O.A.L is Overall Length
ORDERING INFORMATION - STAINLESS STEEL TYPE 304 & 316
The published length is the overall length of the anchor. Allow for fixture thickness plus one anchor diameter for the nut and washer
thickness when selecting a length.
Minimum Length Requirement must be > the minimum Embedment Depth + Fixture thickness (incl. shims & spacers) + Anchor diameter
STAINLESS STEEL AF WEDGE ANCHORS
TYPE 304 TYPE 316 Anchor*  x
O.A.L (in.)
MIN.
Embedment (in.)
Thread
Length (in.)
Washer O.D
ø (in.)
Hex Nut
A/F (in.)
1WAS214134 1WAS414134 1/4 x 1-3/4
1-1/8
5/8
5/8 1/2
100 1000
1WAS214214 1WAS414214 1/4 x 2-1/4 1-1/8 100 800
1WAS214314 1WAS414314 1/4 x 3-1/4 2-1/8 100 500
1WAS238214 1WAS438214 3/8 x 2-1/4
1-1/2
7/8
13/16 11/16
50 400
1WAS238234 1WAS438234 3/8 x 2-3/4 1-3/8 50 250
1WAS238300 1WAS438300 3/8 x 3 1-5/8 50 250
1WAS238312 1WAS438312 3/8 x 3-1/2 2-1/8 50 250
1WAS238334 1WAS438334 3/8 x 3-3/4 2-3/8 50 250
1WAS238500 1WAS438500 3/8 x 5 3-5/8 50 250
*Drill diameter
O.A.L is Overall Length
LENGTH SELECTION
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET:
WEDGE ANCHOR
ZINC, GALVANIZED & STAINLESS STEEL
Doc: WedgeAnchor_IncDom_TDS  |  Version Date: 05/21/19  |  Page 10 of 13
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 800 577 3171
ORDERING INFORMATION - STAINLESS STEEL TYPE 304 & 316
CARBON STEEL AF WEDGE ANCHORS
TYPE 304 TYPE 316 Anchor*  x
O.A.L (in.)
MIN.
Embedment (in.)
Thread
Length (in.)
Washer O.D
ø (in.)
Hex Nut
A/F (in.)
1WAS212234 1WAS412234 1/2 x 2-3/4
1-7/8
1-1/8
1-1/16 7/8
50 200
1WAS212334 1WAS412334 1/2 x 3-3/4 1-3/4 50 200
1WAS212414 1WAS412414 1/2 x 4-1/4 2-5/8 50 200
1WAS212412 1WAS412412 1/2 x 4-1/2 2-7/8 50 200
1WAS212512 1WAS412512 1/2 x 5-1/2 3-7/8 50 150
1WAS212700 1WAS412700 1/2 x 7 5-3/8 25 100
1WAS212812 1WAS412812 1/2 x 8-1/2 6-7/8 25 100
1WAS258312 1WAS458312 5/8 x 3-1/2
2-1/2
1-1/2
1-5/16 1-1/16
25 100
1WAS258412 1WAS458412 5/8 x 4-1/2 2-1/2 25 100
1WAS258500 1WAS458500 5/8 x 5 3 25 100
1WAS258600 1WAS458600 5/8 x 6 4 25 75
1WAS258700 1WAS458700 5/8 x 7 5 25 75
1WAS258812 1WAS458812 5/8 x 8-1/2 6-1/2 10 40
1WAS258100 1WAS458100 5/8 x 10 8 10 40
1WAS234414 1WAS434414 3/4 x 4-1/4
2-7/8
1-3/4
1-1/2 1-1/4
20 60
1WAS234434 1WAS434434 3/4 x 4-3/4 2-1/4 20 60
1WAS234512 1WAS434512 3/4 x 5-1/2 3 20 60
1WAS234614 1WAS434614 3/4 x 6-1/4 3-3/4 20 60
1WAS234700 1WAS434700 3/4 x 7 4-1/2 10 40
1WAS234812 1WAS434812 3/4 x 8-1/2 6 10 40
1WAS278600 1WAS478600 7/8 x 6
3-7/8
2-1/4
1-3/4 1-7/16
5 30
1WAS278800 1WAS478800 7/8 x 8 2-1/4 5 25
1WAS278100 1WAS478100 7/8 x 10 2-1/4 5 20
1WAS278120 1WAS478120 7/8 x 12 2-1/4 5 20
1WAS210600 1WAS410600 1 x 6
4-1/2
2-1/4
2 1-5/8
5 30
1WAS210900 1WAS410900 1 x 9 2-1/4 5 20
1WAS210120 1WAS410120 1 x 12 2-1/4 5 20
1WAS211490 1WAS411490 1-1/4 x 9
5-1/2
3-1/4
3 2
5 15
1WAS211412 1WAS411412 1-1/4 x 12 3-1/4 5 15
*Drill diameter
O.A.L is Overall Length
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET:
WEDGE ANCHOR
ZINC, GALVANIZED & STAINLESS STEEL
Doc: WedgeAnchor_IncDom_TDS  |  Version Date: 05/21/19  |  Page 11 of 13
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 800 577 3171
ORDERING INFORMATION - ZINC PLATED - DOMESTIC
CARBON STEEL AF WEDGE ANCHORS
ZINC Anchor*  x
O.A.L (in.)
MIN.
Embedment (in.)
Thread
Length (in.) Washer O.D ø (in.)
Hex Nut
A/F (in.)
 1WAZD14134 1/4 x 1-3/4
1-1/8
 5/8
  5/8  1/2
 1WAZD14214 1/4 x 2-1/4 1-1/8
 1WAZD14300 1/4 x 3
 1WAZD14314 1/4 x 3-1/4 2-1/8
 1WAZD38214 3/8 X 2-1/4
1-1/2
 7/8
 13/16 11/16
 1WAZD38234 3/8 X 2-3/4 1-3/8
 1WAZD38300 3/8 X 3 1-5/8
 1WAZD38312 3/8 X 3-1/2 2-1/8
 1WAZD38334 3/8 X 3-3/4 2-3/8
 1WAZD38500 3/8 X 5 3-5/8
 1WAZD38612 3/8 X 6-1/2
 1WAZD12234 1/2 X  2-3/4
1-7/8
1-1/8
1 -1/16   7/8
 1WAZD12334 1/2 X 3-3/4 1-3/4
 1WAZD12414 1/2 X 4-1/4 2-5/8
 1WAZD12512 1/2 X 5-1/2 3-7/8
 1WAZD12700 1/2 X 7 5-3/8
 1WAZD12812 1/2 X 8-1/2 6-7/8
 1WAZD12100 1/2 X 10
 1WAZD12120 1/2 X 12
 1WAZD58312 5/8 x 3-1/2
2-1/2
1-1/2
1-5/16 1 -1/16
 1WAZD58412 5/8 x 4-1/2 2-1/2
 1WAZD58500 5/8 x 5 3
 1WAZD58600 5/8 x 6 4
 1WAZD58700 5/8 x 7 5
 1WAZD58812 5/8 x 8-1/2 6-1/2
 1WAZD58100 5/8 x 10 8
 1WAZD58120 5/8 x 12
 1WAZD34414 3/4 x 4-1/4
2-7/8
1-3/4
1 -1/2 1-1/4
 1WAZD34434 3/4 x 4-3/4 2-1/4
 1WAZD34512 3/4 x 5-1/2 3
 1WAZD34614 3/4 x 6-1/4 3-3/4
 1WAZD34700 3/4 x 7 4-1/2
 1WAZD34812 3/4 x 8-1/2 6
 1WAZD34100 3/4 x 10
 1WAZD34120 3/4 x 12
 1WAZD78600 7/8 x 6
3-7/8
2-1/4
1 -3/4 1 -7/16
 1WAZD78800 7/8 x 8 2-1/4
 1WAZD78100 7/8 x 10 2-1/4
 1WAZD78120 7/8 x 12 2-1/4
 1WAZD10600 1 x 6
4-1/2
2-1/4
2 1 -5/8 1WAZD10900 1 x 9 2-1/4

Doc: WedgeAnchor_IncDom_TDS  |  Version Date: 05/21/19  |  Page 12 of 13
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 800 577 3171
ORDERING INFORMATION - HOT DIP GALVANIZED - DOMESTIC
CARBON STEEL AF WEDGE ANCHORS
HDG Anchor*  x
O.A.L (in.)
MIN.
Embedment (in.)
Thread
Length (in.) Washer O.D ø (in.)
Hex Nut
A/F (in.)
1/4 x 1-3/4
1-1/8
 5/8
  5/8  1/2
1/4 x 2-1/4 1-1/8
1/4 x 3
1/4 x 3-1/4 2-1/8
1WAGD38234 3/8 X 2-1/4
1-1/2
 7/8
 13/16 11/16
1WAGD38234 3/8 X 2-3/4 1-3/8
1WAGD38300 3/8 X 3 1-5/8
1WAGD38312 3/8 X 3-1/2 2-1/8
1WAGD38334 3/8 X 3-3/4 2-3/8
1WAGD38500 3/8 X 5 3-5/8
1WAGD38612 3/8 X 6-1/2
1WAGD12234 1/2 X  2-3/4
1-7/8
1-1/8
1 -1/16  7/8
1WAGD12334 1/2 X 3-3/4 1-3/4
1WAGD12414 1/2 X 4-1/4 2-5/8
1WAGD12512 1/2 X 5-1/2 3-7/8
1WAGD12700 1/2 X 7 5-3/8
1WAGD12812 1/2 X 8-1/2 6-7/8
1WAGD12100 1/2 X 10
1WAGD12120 1/2 X 12
1WAGD58312 5/8 x 3-1/2
2-1/2
1-1/2
1 -5/16 1 -1/16
1WAGD58412 5/8 x 4-1/2 2-1/2
1WAGD58500 5/8 x 5 3
1WAGD58600 5/8 x 6 4
1WAGD58700 5/8 x 7 5
1WAGD58812 5/8 x 8-1/2 6-1/2
1WAGD58100 5/8 x 10 8
1WAGD58120 5/8 x 12
1WAGD34414 3/4 x 4-1/4
2-7/8
1-3/4
1-/2 1-1/4
1WAGD34434 3/4 x 4-3/4 2-1/4
1WAGD34512 3/4 x 5-1/2 3
1WAGD34614 3/4 x 6-1/4 3 -3/4
1WAGD34700 3/4 x 7 4-1/2
1WAGD34812 3/4 x 8-1/2 6
1WAGD34100 3/4 x 10
1WAGD34120 3/4 x 12
1WAGD78600 7/8 x 6
3-7/8
2-1/4
1-3/4 1 -7/16
1WAGD78800 7/8 x 8 2-1/4
1WAGD78100 7/8 x 10 2-1/4
1WAGD78120 7/8 x 12 2-1/4
1WAGD10600 1 x 6
4-1/2
2-1/4
2 1-5/81WAGD10900 1 x 9 2-1/4